Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

VAT No: GB 417 2481 61
2
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: S 8__ __ __ 1 0 __ A 0
PRESSURE:
A = 150 #
1 = 10 BAR
SIZE:
E = 1”  6 = 25 mm
F = 1.5”  7 = 40 mm
A = 2”  8 = 65 mm
B = 3”  2 = 80 mm
C = 4”  3 = 100 mm
D = 6”  4 = 150 mm
G = 8”  5 = 200 mm
RETAINER MATERIAL (non-wetted):
0 = No retainer
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = 316L Stainless Steel
FUSEVIEWTM RING MATERIAL (non-wetted):
B -  316L Stainless Steel*
C -  Hastelloy® C (standard 2”-8” & 50mm - 200mm)
CANTY JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA10149-1 Rev 5
ANSI
Size
 A  B   C
1” 2.58” 1.9” .75”
1.5” 3.25” 2.5” .75”
2” 4.00” 3.0” .75”
3” 5.25” 4.0” .75”
4” 6.75” 5.19” .75”
6” 8.63” 7.13” .90”
8” 10.88” 9.13” 1.18”
GLASS WETTED FUSEVIEW™ SPECIFICATIONS
 Retaining Flange
Glass Wetted Fuseview
Gasket - Seals On Glass,
Not Metal
DIN
Size
 A  B   C
25mm 69.9mm 50.8mm 19mm
40mm 88.9mm 63.5mm 19mm